
















































































































































































 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all even numbered pages
     Trim: 无
     Shift: move 右 by 28.35 points
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
     1
     0
     No
     756
     299
     Fixed
     Right
     28.3465
     0.0000
            
                
         Even
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     None
     5.6693
     Left
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     88
     87
     44
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all odd numbered pages
     Trim: 无
     Shift: move 左 by 28.35 points
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
     1
     0
     No
     756
     299
    
     Fixed
     Left
     28.3465
     0.0000
            
                
         Odd
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     None
     5.6693
     Left
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     88
     86
     44
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





